
LOT 2 COUNTRY CREEK.

407-699, 710-574, 729-295, WD 10

DAVID JESSICA A/DAVID THOMAS WAYNE
2003 SE COUNTY RD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08359-042

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/02/2017 BC 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

160,623
1,825
18,500

180,948
61,546

119,402
HX HB 51,411

67,991
180,948

0

180,948

1094/0257 8/24/2006 WD Q I 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET MOBLEY

JESSICA & THOMAS WA

0729/0295 8/24/1990 WD Q I 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITACRE HILDA

MARGARET MOBLEY
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2008HX Base Yr

2003 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,955 112.8600 126.40 247,112 1978 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1549

BAS 1,549 100 1,549 127,266

FDU 120 60 72 5,916

FGR 392 55 216 17,746

FOP 9 30 3 246

FSP 288 40 115 9,448

2,358 1,955 160,623

BAS= W11 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W34 N12 W18 S12 FGR= S28 E14
N28 W14$ E14 S28 E14 FOP= E3 N3 W3 S3$ N3 E3 S3 E17 N2 E15
N26$ PTR= N30 FDU= N12 W10 S12 E10$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 125

1,825

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


